EXOTIC BABY CHICKENS & TURKEYS ARRIVING
THURSDAY APRIL 21°', 2016

BREED: QUANTITY:
BLACK TURKEY S/R 8.00
BOURBON RED TURKEY S/R 8.00
NARRAGANSETT TURKEY 8.00
ROYAL PALM TURKEY S/R 8.00
RED BROILER S/R 50.00
THURSDAY APRIL 28", 2016
BREED: QUANTITY:
ASSORTED DUTCH BANTAMS S/R 30.00
ASSORTED FRIZZLE BANTAMS S/R 30.00
NARRAGANSETT TURKEY 8.00
CHOCOLATE TURKEY S/R 8.00
BOURBON RED TURKEY S/R 8.00

THIS LIST IS SHOWS WHAT WE HAVE ON ORDER NOT NECESSARILY WHAT
WILL ARRIVE. BREEDS AND QUANTITIES ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.




EXOTIC BABY CHICKENS & TURKEYS ARRIVING

THURSDAY MAY 12" 2016

BREED:

ASSORTED D'UCCLE BANTAMS S/R
ASSORTED JAPANESE BANTAMS S/R
ASSORTED SILKIES S/R

ROYAL PALM TURKEY S/R
CHOCOLATE TURKEY S/R
NARRAGANSETT TURKEY

BLUE SLATE TURKEY S/R

BLACK TURKEY S/R

BOURBON RED TURKEY S/R

FRIDAY MAY 13" 2016

BREED:

ANCONA PULLET

IOWA BLUE PULLET

JERSEY BLACK GIANT PULLET
LAKENVELDER SILVER PULLET
PRODUCTION RED PULLET
RED BROILER S/R

SICILLIAN BUTTERCUP PULLET
SPECKLED SUSSEX PULLET
TURKEN-NAKED NECK PULLET

QUANTITY:

30.00
30.00
30.00
16.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

QUANTITY:

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00

THIS LIST IS SHOWS WHAT WE HAVE ON ORDER NOT NECESSARILY WHAT

WILL ARRIVE. BREEDS AND QUANTITIES ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.




EXOTIC BABY CHICKENS & TURKEYS ARRIVING

THURSDAY MAY 20'" 2016

BREED:

STAND BARRED COCHIN PULLET
CUCKOO MARAN PULLET

CALIFORNIA GREY LEGHORN PULLETS
BUCKEYE PULLET

BLUE SUMATRA PULLET
WELLSUMMER PULLETS
TURKEN-NAKED NECK PULLET
EGYPTIAN FAYOUMI PULLET

RHODE ISLAND WHITE PULLETS

FRIDAY MAY 27" 2016

BREED:

BLACK LANGSHAN PULLET
BLACK MINORCA PULLETS
EGYPTIAN FAYOUMI PULLET
HAMBURG GOLD PULLET
IOWA BLUE PULLET

JERSEY BLACK GIANT PULLET
PARTRIDGE ROCK PULLETS
RED BROILER S/R

SICILLIAN BUTTERCUP PULLET
SPECKLED SUSSEX PULLET
TURKEN-NAKED NECK PULLET
WELLSUMMER PULLETS

QUANTITY:

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

QUANTITY:

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

THIS LIST IS SHOWS WHAT WE HAVE ON ORDER NOT NECESSARILY WHAT

WILL ARRIVE. BREEDS AND QUANTITIES ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.







