EXOTIC BABY CHICKENS & TURKEYS ARRIVING

THURSDAY APRIL 21ST, 2016

BREED:	QUANTITY:
BLACK TURKEY S/R	8.00
BOURBON RED TURKEY S/R	8.00
NARRAGANSETT TURKEY	8.00
ROYAL PALM TURKEY S/R	8.00
RED BROILER S/R	50.00
THIIDCDAV ADDII 20 TH	2016

THURSDAY APRIL 28TH, 2016

BREED:	QUANTITY:
ASSORTED DUTCH BANTAMS S/R	30.00
ASSORTED FRIZZLE BANTAMS S/R	30.00
NARRAGANSETT TURKEY	8.00
CHOCOLATE TURKEY S/R	8.00
BOURBON RED TURKEY S/R	8.00

THIS LIST IS SHOWS WHAT WE HAVE ON ORDER NOT NECESSARILY WHAT WILL ARRIVE. BREEDS AND QUANTITIES ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

EXOTIC BABY CHICKENS & TURKEYS ARRIVING

THURSDAY MAY 12TH, 2016

BREED:	QUANTITY:
ASSORTED D'UCCLE BANTAMS S/R	30.00
ASSORTED JAPANESE BANTAMS S/R	30.00
ASSORTED SILKIES S/R	30.00
ROYAL PALM TURKEY S/R	16.00
CHOCOLATE TURKEY S/R	8.00
NARRAGANSETT TURKEY	8.00
BLUE SLATE TURKEY S/R	8.00
BLACK TURKEY S/R	8.00
BOURBON RED TURKEY S/R	8.00

FRIDAY MAY 13TH, 2016

BREED:	QUANTITY:
ANCONA PULLET	25.00
IOWA BLUE PULLET	25.00
JERSEY BLACK GIANT PULLET	25.00
LAKENVELDER SILVER PULLET	25.00
PRODUCTION RED PULLET	25.00
RED BROILER S/R	25.00
SICILLIAN BUTTERCUP PULLET	25.00
SPECKLED SUSSEX PULLET	25.00
TURKEN-NAKED NECK PULLET	50.00
THIS LIST IS SHOWS WHAT WE HAVE ON ORDER NOT NE	CESSARILY WHAT

WILL ARRIVE. BREEDS AND QUANTITIES ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

EXOTIC BABY CHICKENS & TURKEYS ARRIVING

THURSDAY MAY 20TH, 2016

BREED:	QUANTITY:		
STAND BARRED COCHIN PULLET	25.00		
CUCKOO MARAN PULLET	25.00		
CALIFORNIA GREY LEGHORN PULLETS	25.00		
BUCKEYE PULLET	25.00		
BLUE SUMATRA PULLET	25.00		
WELLSUMMER PULLETS	25.00		
TURKEN-NAKED NECK PULLET	25.00		
EGYPTIAN FAYOUMI PULLET	25.00		
RHODE ISLAND WHITE PULLETS	25.00		
FRIDAY MAY 27^{TH} , 2016			
BREED:	QUANTITY:		
BLACK LANGSHAN PULLET	25.00		
BLACK MINORCA PULLETS	25.00		
EGYPTIAN FAYOUMI PULLET	25.00		
HAMBURG GOLD PULLET	25.00		
IOWA BLUE PULLET	25.00		
JERSEY BLACK GIANT PULLET	25.00		
PARTRIDGE ROCK PULLETS	25.00		
RED BROILER S/R	25.00		
SICILLIAN BUTTERCUP PULLET	25.00		
SPECKLED SUSSEX PULLET	25.00		
TURKEN-NAKED NECK PULLET	25.00		
WELLSUMMER PULLETS	25.00		
THIS LIST IS SHOWS WHAT WE HAVE ON ORDER NOT NECESSARILY WHAT			
WILL ARRIVE. BREEDS AND QUANTITIES ARE SUBJECT TO	AVAILABILITY.		